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No 4 RIBOUX CLÉMENT

Pass 21 1:48.945 1 1:48.945 *

Pass 49 3:29.686 2 1:40.741 *

Pass 77 5:18.604 3 1:48.918

Pass 111 7:16.009 4 1:57.405

Pass 141 9:07.635 5 1:51.626

Pass 170 11:00.866 6 1:53.231

Pass 205 12:51.367 7 1:50.501

No 17 SIDIBE ADAM

Pass 7 1:27.813 1 1:27.813 *

Pass 35 2:53.848 2 1:26.035 *

Pass 61 4:21.819 3 1:27.971

Pass 87 5:48.278 4 1:26.459

Pass 110 7:15.352 5 1:27.074

Pass 136 8:41.804 6 1:26.452

Pass 160 10:09.959 7 1:28.155

Pass 184 11:36.752 8 1:26.793

Pass 210 13:04.163 9 1:27.411

No 21 ROMBAUT LIAM

Pass 9 1:30.467 1 1:30.467 *

Pass 37 2:58.629 2 1:28.162 *

Pass 64 4:28.757 3 1:30.128

Pass 90 5:59.486 4 1:30.729

Pass 116 7:32.452 5 1:32.966

Pass 140 9:01.101 6 1:28.649

Pass 167 10:29.967 7 1:28.866

Pass 191 11:59.859 8 1:29.892

Pass 214 13:29.642 9 1:29.783

No 24 MORVAN LOHAN

Pass 17 1:42.440 1 1:42.440 *

Pass 40 3:10.100 2 1:27.660 *

Pass 65 4:36.322 3 1:26.222 *

Pass 91 6:00.447 4 1:24.125 *

Pass 114 7:29.331 5 1:28.884

Pass 139 8:55.383 6 1:26.052

Pass 163 10:19.657 7 1:24.274

Pass 187 11:43.383 8 1:23.726 *

Pass 212 13:06.070 9 1:22.687 *

No 31 LE BAOT LO PRESTI RAFAEL

Pass 27 2:06.223 1 2:06.223 *

Pass 52 3:52.764 2 1:46.541 *

Pass 82 5:36.512 3 1:43.748 *

Pass 113 7:21.194 4 1:44.682

Pass 142 9:08.892 5 1:47.698

Pass 168 10:51.750 6 1:42.858 *

Pass 197 12:35.237 7 1:43.487

Pass 225 14:18.132 8 1:42.895

No 32 LEFEVRE ELLIOT

Pass 28 2:09.404 1 2:09.404 *

Pass 54 4:01.446 2 1:52.042 *

Pass 85 5:47.006 3 1:45.560 *

Pass 119 7:48.763 4 2:01.757

Pass 151 9:36.503 5 1:47.740

Pass 181 11:20.657 6 1:44.154 *

Pass 209 13:03.581 7 1:42.924 *

No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBEN

Pass 8 1:28.620 1 1:28.620 *

Pass 36 2:54.705 2 1:26.085 *

Pass 62 4:23.017 3 1:28.312

Pass 88 5:52.087 4 1:29.070

Pass 112 7:19.005 5 1:26.918

Pass 137 8:43.699 6 1:24.694 *

Pass 161 10:10.644 7 1:26.945

Pass 186 11:38.930 8 1:28.286

Pass 211 13:05.095 9 1:26.165

No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL

Pass 12 1:37.252 1 1:37.252 *

Pass 41 3:12.059 2 1:34.807 *

Pass 68 4:46.989 3 1:34.930

Pass 95 6:19.332 4 1:32.343 *

Pass 122 7:52.820 5 1:33.488

Pass 148 9:29.927 6 1:37.107

Pass 174 11:04.153 7 1:34.226

Pass 200 12:40.253 8 1:36.100

No 42 LEFEVRE TÉRENCE

Pass 18 1:44.741 1 1:44.741 *

Pass 69 4:47.392 2 3:02.651

Pass 101 6:29.869 3 1:42.477 *

Pass 129 8:14.083 4 1:44.214

Pass 157 9:56.226 5 1:42.143 *

Pass 185 11:37.964 6 1:41.738 *

Pass 216 13:36.502 7 1:58.538

No 48 BESSON AARON

Pass 4 1:21.400 1 1:21.400 *

Pass 32 2:42.465 2 1:21.065 *

Pass 57 4:03.671 3 1:21.206

Pass 80 5:27.030 4 1:23.359

Pass 106 6:47.922 5 1:20.892 *

Pass 130 8:14.844 6 1:26.922

Pass 153 9:39.638 7 1:24.794

Pass 176 11:06.190 8 1:26.552

Pass 199 12:37.322 9 1:31.132
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No 55 DUCHENE NATHAN

Pass 25 2:03.400 1 2:03.400 *

Pass 56 4:03.651 2 2:00.251 *

Pass 92 6:04.076 3 2:00.425

Pass 126 8:03.231 4 1:59.155 *

Pass 158 9:59.838 5 1:56.607 *

Pass 190 11:57.664 6 1:57.826

Pass 219 13:55.358 7 1:57.694

No 84 MOREL-FRABOULET JOY

Pass 13 1:38.263 1 1:38.263 *

Pass 42 3:12.630 2 1:34.367 *

Pass 70 4:48.166 3 1:35.536

Pass 96 6:20.550 4 1:32.384 *

Pass 124 7:54.665 5 1:34.115

Pass 149 9:30.818 6 1:36.153

Pass 173 11:03.199 7 1:32.381 *

Pass 198 12:36.244 8 1:33.045

Pass 222 14:10.643 9 1:34.399

No 85 HOERTER ASHTON

Pass 11 1:36.417 1 1:36.417 *

Pass 39 3:09.354 2 1:32.937 *

Pass 67 4:42.496 3 1:33.142

Pass 94 6:17.624 4 1:35.128

Pass 121 7:51.078 5 1:33.454

Pass 146 9:25.129 6 1:34.051

Pass 169 10:59.829 7 1:34.700

Pass 196 12:34.285 8 1:34.456

Pass 221 14:10.014 9 1:35.729

No 108 DESLANDES CLEMENT

Pass 14 1:40.100 1 1:40.100 *

Pass 44 3:17.806 2 1:37.706 *

Pass 72 4:51.598 3 1:33.792 *

Pass 100 6:28.714 4 1:37.116

Pass 127 8:03.927 5 1:35.213

Pass 152 9:38.212 6 1:34.285

Pass 180 11:15.696 7 1:37.484

Pass 206 12:51.758 8 1:36.062

No 127 LE NAOUR EWEN

Pass 26 2:05.290 1 2:05.290 *

Pass 53 4:00.725 2 1:55.435 *

Pass 102 6:33.915 3 2:33.190

Pass 134 8:30.518 4 1:56.603

Pass 165 10:27.892 5 1:57.374

Pass 194 12:21.417 6 1:53.525 *

Pass 224 14:16.091 7 1:54.674

No 128 DESPAGNE HENRI

Pass 23 1:57.836 1 1:57.836 *

Pass 50 3:51.162 2 1:53.326 *

Pass 83 5:42.196 3 1:51.034 *

Pass 118 7:39.085 4 1:56.889

Pass 155 9:52.127 5 2:13.042

Pass 188 11:47.278 6 1:55.151

Pass 217 13:41.850 7 1:54.572

No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA

Pass 16 1:42.041 1 1:42.041 *

Pass 43 3:14.614 2 1:32.573 *

Pass 71 4:48.965 3 1:34.351

Pass 97 6:22.109 4 1:33.144

Pass 125 7:55.532 5 1:33.423

Pass 150 9:32.858 6 1:37.326

Pass 178 11:10.390 7 1:37.532

Pass 204 12:48.131 8 1:37.741

No 184 CUISINIER NYNA

Pass 24 1:58.741 1 1:58.741 *

Pass 51 3:52.083 2 1:53.342 *

Pass 84 5:43.078 3 1:50.995 *

Pass 115 7:31.762 4 1:48.684 *

Pass 143 9:16.637 5 1:44.875 *

Pass 175 11:05.756 6 1:49.119

Pass 207 12:53.296 7 1:47.540

No 201 ZRINSCAK LEO

Pass 30 2:34.825 1 2:34.825 *

Pass 59 4:13.437 2 1:38.612 *

Pass 89 5:54.265 3 1:40.828

Pass 117 7:37.329 4 1:43.064

Pass 144 9:17.796 5 1:40.467

Pass 172 11:02.491 6 1:44.695

Pass 203 12:44.880 7 1:42.389

No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA

Pass 15 1:41.318 1 1:41.318 *

Pass 45 3:21.168 2 1:39.850 *

Pass 74 4:59.042 3 1:37.874 *

Pass 103 6:35.833 4 1:36.791 *

Pass 128 8:13.086 5 1:37.253

Pass 156 9:52.663 6 1:39.577

Pass 182 11:31.579 7 1:38.916

Pass 213 13:11.837 8 1:40.258

No 214 MOREL BRYAN

Pass 20 1:47.616 1 1:47.616 *
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No 214 MOREL BRYAN

Pass 48 3:28.514 2 1:40.898 *

Pass 76 5:06.378 3 1:37.864 *

Pass 104 6:46.269 4 1:39.891

Pass 133 8:29.084 5 1:42.815

Pass 162 10:12.353 6 1:43.269

Pass 189 11:55.962 7 1:43.609

Pass 215 13:35.501 8 1:39.539

No 272 BOUBRED ILYES

Pass 22 1:49.863 1 1:49.863 *

Pass 46 3:21.845 2 1:31.982 *

Pass 73 4:52.718 3 1:30.873 *

Pass 98 6:23.089 4 1:30.371 *

Pass 123 7:54.111 5 1:31.022

Pass 147 9:25.898 6 1:31.787

Pass 171 11:01.700 7 1:35.802

Pass 195 12:33.393 8 1:31.693

Pass 220 14:06.517 9 1:33.124

No 330 MARTIN ELIOT

Pass 5 1:21.957 1 1:21.957 *

Pass 33 2:43.053 2 1:21.096 *

Pass 58 4:04.492 3 1:21.439

Pass 81 5:29.271 4 1:24.779

Pass 107 6:49.174 5 1:19.903 *

Pass 131 8:16.499 6 1:27.325

Pass 154 9:43.116 7 1:26.617

Pass 179 11:11.066 8 1:27.950

Pass 202 12:43.010 9 1:31.944

No 411 GARGALA THÉO

Pass 10 1:34.734 1 1:34.734 *

Pass 38 3:08.148 2 1:33.414 *

Pass 66 4:40.872 3 1:32.724 *

Pass 93 6:15.277 4 1:34.405

Pass 120 7:49.269 5 1:33.992

Pass 145 9:23.495 6 1:34.226

Pass 177 11:08.775 7 1:45.280

Pass 201 12:41.869 8 1:33.094

No 444 MEDINA RAPHAËL

Pass 29 2:22.478 1 2:22.478 *

Pass 63 4:24.531 2 2:02.053 *

Pass 99 6:25.133 3 2:00.602 *

Pass 132 8:20.604 4 1:55.471 *

Pass 164 10:22.246 5 2:01.642

Pass 193 12:19.327 6 1:57.081

Pass 223 14:14.838 7 1:55.511

No 533 KRIMI KAIS

Pass 6 1:27.403 1 1:27.403 *

Pass 34 2:51.821 2 1:24.418 *

Pass 60 4:19.238 3 1:27.417

Pass 86 5:47.756 4 1:28.518

Pass 109 7:14.811 5 1:27.055

Pass 135 8:41.158 6 1:26.347

Pass 159 10:09.716 7 1:28.558

Pass 183 11:36.053 8 1:26.337

Pass 208 13:02.103 9 1:26.050

No 744 MARGUERITE MATHIS

Pass 3 1:18.274 1 1:18.274 **

Pass 31 2:38.670 2 1:20.396

Pass 55 4:01.966 3 1:23.296

Pass 78 5:25.015 4 1:23.049

Pass 105 6:46.881 5 1:21.866

No 911 VAN MOORLEGHEM GABIN

Pass 19 1:45.591 1 1:45.591 *

Pass 47 3:23.410 2 1:37.819 *

Pass 75 5:01.212 3 1:37.802 *

Pass 108 6:56.371 4 1:55.159

Pass 138 8:49.686 5 1:53.315

Pass 166 10:28.746 6 1:39.060

Pass 192 12:11.486 7 1:42.740

Pass 218 13:51.408 8 1:39.922


